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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined
Woodberry Forest 177.00 Benedictine High School67.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 299.00 Benedictine High School79.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 237.00 Benedictine High School102.00

Woodberry Forest 199.00 St. Gertrude High School110.00

Benedictine High School 114.00 St. Gertrude High School110.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 286.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo174.00

Seton School 331.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team222.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 321.00 St. Gertrude High School70.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 250.50 Woodberry Forest166.50

Seton School 400.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo133.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 246.00 St. Gertrude High School66.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 224.00 Woodberry Forest186.00

Seton School 446.00 St. Gertrude High School49.00

Seton School 350.00 Woodberry Forest163.00

Seton School 418.50 Benedictine High School76.50

Men
Woodberry Forest 166.50 Flint Hill School Swim Team96.50

Flint Hill School Swim Team 145.00 Benedictine High School79.00

Benedictine High School 102.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo53.00

Seton School 189.50 Benedictine High School76.50

Benedictine High School 114.00 St. Gertrude High School0.00

Woodberry Forest 177.00 Benedictine High School67.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 161.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo48.00

Seton School 209.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo46.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 80.00 St. Gertrude High School0.00

Woodberry Forest 186.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo40.00

Seton School 229.00 St. Gertrude High School0.00

Woodberry Forest 163.00 Seton School121.00

Woodberry Forest 199.00 St. Gertrude High School0.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 178.00 St. Gertrude High School0.00

Seton School 150.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team126.00

Women
Seton School 217.00 St. Gertrude High School49.00
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Women
John Paul The Great High Schoo 184.00 Benedictine High School0.00

Seton School 229.00 Benedictine High School0.00

St. Gertrude High School 110.00 Benedictine High School0.00

Woodberry Forest 0.00 Benedictine High School0.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 126.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team125.00

Seton School 181.00 Flint Hill School Swim Team96.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 143.00 St. Gertrude High School70.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 154.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Seton School 191.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo87.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 184.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Seton School 229.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

St. Gertrude High School 110.00 Woodberry Forest0.00

Flint Hill School Swim Team 154.00 Benedictine High School0.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 166.00 St. Gertrude High School66.00


